Shaheed Rajguru College of Applied Sciences for Women
	 B.Sc(H) Maths IInd semester 											wef01-01-2020
	Time
	9:00-10:00
	10:00-11:00
	11:00-12:00
	12:00-1:00
	1:00-1:30
	1:30-2:30
	2:30-3:30
	3:30-4:30
	4:30-5:30

	Day
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Monday
	GE II

	GE II

	C4
(PS)
SRI
	C3
(SS)
SRI
	

L

U

N

C

H





B

R

E

A

K
	EVS
LT 14
	EVS
LT 14
	
	

	Tuesday
	
	C3
(SS)
SRI
	C4
(PS)
SRI
	
EVS
LT 14
	
	GE II Lab

	Wednesday
	
	C4
(PS)
LT 14
	C4 Lab
2&3Gp
(RV&YM)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	C3(T1) (SS)
	C3(T2) (AG)
	
	
	
	
	

	Thursday
	GE II

	GE II

	C4
(PS)
SRI
	C3
(SS)
SRI
	
	C4 Lab
1&3Gp
(RV&AG)
	EVS
LT 14
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	C3(T3) (SS)
	C3(T4) (SS)
	
	

	Friday
	
	
	C3 
(SS)
SR I
	C3
(SS)
SRI
	
	C4 Lab
1&2Gp
(RV&PS)
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	C3(T5) (SS)

	C3(T6) (SS)
	
	

	Saturday
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	C3 : Real Analysis
	C4: Differential Equations
	
	
	

	(PS): Dr. Punita Saxena
	SS: Dr. Shalu Sharma
	RV: Dr. Raksha Verma
	YM: Mr. Yogesh Meena
	AG: Ms. Arushi Goel



	


    B.Sc(H) Maths IVth semester			                                                                                              wef 01-01-2020
	Time
	9:00-10:00
	10:00-11:00
	11:00-12:00
	12:00-1:00
	1:00-1:30
	1:30-2:30
	2:30-3:30
	3:30-4:30
	4:30-5:30

	Day
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Monday
	C8
(TAN)
SRI
	C8
(TAN)
SRI
	SEC LAB
GP 2 &3
(AS&AG)
	
	C8 LAB
GP 1&3
(TAN&SAN)
	C9
(SHV)
SRI
	

	
	
	
	C10(T1) (RC)
C9(T2)(SHV)
	C10(T2) (RC)
C9(T1)(SHV)
	
	C10(T3,T4) (RC, AG)
	
	
	

	Tuesday
	GE IV
	GE IV
	C8
(TAN)
LT 14
	C10
(RC)
SRI
	
	C8 LAB
GP 2&3
(TAN&AG)
	
	

	Wednesday
	C10
(RC)
SRI
	C10
(RC)
SRI
	C9
(SHV)
SRI
	SEC TH
(AS)
SRI
	
	SEC LAB
GP 1 &3
(AS&SAN)
	GE IV
	GE IV

	
	
	
	
	
	
	C9(T3) (SHM)
	C9(T4) (SHM)
	
	

	Thursday
	C9
(SHV)
SRI
	C9
(SHV)
SRI
	C10
(RC)
ML2
	SEC TH
(AS)
ML2
	
	C8
(TAN)
SRI
	C8
(TAN)
SRI
	C 8 LAB
GP 1 &2
(TAN&RV)

	Friday
	C9
(SHV)
SRI
	C10
(RC)
SRI
	SEC LAB
GP 1&2
(AS&YM)
	
	GE IV

	
	
	
	C10(T5) (RC)
C9(T6)(SHV)
	C10(T6) (RC)
C9(T5)(SHV)
	
	

	Saturday
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	C8: Partial Differential Equations
	C9: Riemann &Integration
	C10:Ring Theory & Linear Algebra I
	

	RC: Dr. Ritika Chopra
	SHV: Dr. Shivam
	TAN: Ms. Tanvi
	PS: Dr. Punita Saxena
	AS: Dr. Amita Sethi
	AG: Ms. Arushi Goel

	SAN: Dr. Sanjeev
	YM: Mr. Yogesh Meena
	SHM: Ms. Shimla Meena
	RV: Dr. Raksha Verma
	
	



Subject: B.Sc(H) Maths VIth semester                       				                                     wef 01-01-2020
	Time
	9:00-10:00
	10:00-11:00
	11:00-12:00
	12:00-1:00
	1:00-1:30
	1:30-2:30
	2:30-3:30
	3:30-4:30
	4:30-5:30

	Day
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Monday
	LPP (PS)
C Lab 4
	LPP (PS)
C Lab 4
	C14
(YAS)
LT 14
	DSE3
	
	C13
(SHV)
SRI
	DSE3 
BM (T)
YAS
SRI
	
	

	
	
	
	
	BM (YAS)
LT 14
	
	
	
	
	

	
	NT(RV)
M Lab 2
	NT (RV)
M Lab 2
	
	PT (TAN)
CISCO
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday
	DSE3
	DSE4
	C13 LAB
GP 1&2
(SS&SHV)
	
	C14
(YAS)
SRI
	C13
(SHV)
SRI
	
	

	
	
	LPP (PS)
CISCO
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	BM (YAS)
CISCO
	
	C14 (T5) (YAS)
	C14 (T6) (YAS)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	PT (TAN)
SR I
	NT(RV)
µP Lab
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday
	C13 LAB
GP 2&3
(SS&RV)
	DSE3
	DSE3
BM (YAS)
  LT 14
	
	C13
(SHV)
SRI
	C13
(SHV)
SRI
	DSE3
PT (T)
(AS)
SRI
	

	
	
	BM (YAS)
LT 14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	PT (TAN)
LT 22

	
	
	
	
	

	
	C14 (T1) (YAS)
	C14 (T2) (YAS)
	PT (TAN)
LT 22
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thursday
	C14
(YAS)
ML2
	C13
(SHV)
      LT 14
	DSE4
	
	DSE3
PT (T)
(AS)
LT 14
	
	
	

	
	
	
	LPP (PS)
LT 14
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	NT(RV)
Analytical lab
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday
	C13 LAB
GP 1&3
(SS&SHM)
	DSE4

	DSE4
	
	DSE3
	C14
(YAS)
SRI
	
	

	
	
	LPP (PS)
LT 14
	LPP (PS)
LT 14
	
	BM (YAS)
SR I
	
	
	

	
	
	C14 (T3) (YAS)
C14 (T4) (AG)
	
	
	
	PT (TAN)
LT 04
	
	
	

	
	
	
	NT (RV)
CISCO
	NT(RV)
CISCO
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	C13: Complex Analysis       
	C14: Ring Theory &Linear Algebra II   
	

	YAS: Ms. Yashi
	SHV: Dr. Shivam
	TAN: Tanvi
	AG: Ms. Arushi Goel

	PS: Dr.PunitaSaxena
	RV: Dr.RakshaVerma
	AS : Dr. Amita Sethi
	





MATHS LAB 2												wef 01-01-2020
	Time
	9:00-10:00
	10:00-11:00
	11:00-12:00
	12:00-1:00
	1:00-1:30
	1:30-2:30
	2:30-3:30
	3:30-4:30
	4:30-5:30

	Day
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Monday
	
	
	SEC LAB
GP 2 &3
(AS&AG)
	

L

U

N

C

H





B

R

E

A

K
	C8 LAB
GP 1&3
(TAN&SAN)
	
	

	Tuesday
	
	
	C13 LAB
GP 1&2
(SS&SHV)
	
	C8 LAB
GP 2&3
(TAN&AG)
	
	

	Wednesday
	C13 LAB
GP 2&3
(SS&RV)
	C4 Lab
2&3Gp
(RV&YM)
	
	SEC LAB
GP 1 &3
(AS&SAN)
	
	

	Thursday
	
	
	
	
	
	C4 Lab
1&3Gp
(RV&AG)
	C8 LAB
GP 1 &2
(TAN&RV)

	Friday
	C13 LAB
GP 1&3
(SS&SHM)
	SEC LAB
GP 1&2
(AS&YM)
	
	C4 Lab
1&2Gp
(RV&AG)
	
	

	Saturday
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






No change in timetable without the permission of Principal					Dr PunitaSaxena  (convenor)
